
From To
2496 1 2496 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 10-11-2021 24-11-2022 DEMAT

3 2497 2499 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 10-11-2021 24-11-2022 Physical
8501 2500 11000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 10-11-2021 24-11-2022 DEMAT
1200 11001 12200 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 10-11-2021 24-11-2022 Physical

5055000 12201 5067200 FULLY PAID DEMAT
5000000 5067201 10067200 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 10-11-2021 24-11-2024 DEMAT
1932600 10067201 11999800 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 10-11-2021 24-11-2022 DEMAT
600197 11999801 12599997 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 10-11-2021 24-11-2022 Physical

6737999 12599998 19337996 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 10-11-2021 24-11-2022 DEMAT
30000 19337997 19367996 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 10-11-2021 24-11-2022 Physical
40000 19367997 19407996 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 10-11-2021 24-11-2022 DEMAT

165000 19407997 19572996 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 10-11-2021 24-11-2022 Physical
225000 19572997 19797996 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 10-11-2021 24-11-2022 DEMAT
165000 19797997 19962996 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 10-11-2021 24-11-2022 Physical
15000 19962997 19977996 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 10-11-2021 24-11-2022 DEMAT
25000 19977997 20002996 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 10-11-2021 24-11-2022 Physical
5000 20002997 20007996 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 10-11-2021 24-11-2022 DEMAT

50000 20007997 20057996 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 10-11-2021 24-11-2022 Physical
10000 20057997 20067996 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 10-11-2021 24-11-2022 DEMAT
20000 20067997 20087996 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 10-11-2021 24-11-2022 Physical

3274226 20087997 23362222 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 10-11-2021 24-11-2022 DEMAT
1500000 23362223 24862222 FULLY PAID DEMAT

24862222 TOTAL

SUYOG GURBAXANI FUNICULAR ROPEWAYS LIMITED SME IPO
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